
Linger Misfits - Kitner
Marlin's D - Shontz

Tropicana D - Brown
Red Fox D$ - Skrutsky

Hi n' Dri - Kachik
Wellboro VFW A - Hand

Post 1338 - Howsare
Cargo Pants$ - Thompson

Milesburg - Blesh
4 Sticks & 2 Ta Tas$ - McNerney

Hicks & Chicks - Eberlin
The Cue Tips - Mcmichael

Dead Brain Bananas - Greene
Kng of St Geo D - Brumagin

Legion D$ - Dunham
All Balls Matter - Mitchell

Purple Goose D2 - Bradick
Brad's Dueling Diamo - Ward

Vogel's PitStop Crew - Vogel
4 pairs & a Set - Graham

Penny's Pub D - Cross
Ball Busters D - King

The Fockers - Weaver
Blurred Vision - Kerr

Ms Cues - Foster
40 & 8 D - Herman

Barrack's D - Peters
Wellsboro Social A$ - Pettit

Amer Legion 12$ - Davern
Boardwalk - Thomas

Butch's Pub - Estes
Marlin's - Kiehart

Marlin's D - Shontz
Red Fox D$ - Skrutsky

Hi n' Dri - Kachik

Cargo Pants$ - Thompson

4 Sticks & 2 Ta Tas$ - McNerney
The Cue Tips - Mcmichael

Dead Brain Bananas - Greene

Legion D$ - Dunham

Brad's Dueling Diamo - Ward
Kng of St Geo D - Brumagin

Vogel's PitStop Crew - Vogel
All Balls Matter - Mitchell

Ball Busters D - King

Milesburg - Blesh

The Fockers - Weaver
Hicks & Chicks - Eberlin

40 & 8 D - Herman
Wellboro VFW A - Hand

Wellsboro Social A$ - Pettit
Post 1338 - Howsare

Amer Legion 12$ - Davern
Linger Misfits - Kitner

Marlin's - Kiehart
Tropicana D - Brown

Brad's Dueling Diamo - Ward
Vogel's PitStop Crew - Vogel

Milesburg - Blesh
Hicks & Chicks - Eberlin

Wellboro VFW A - Hand
Post 1338 - Howsare

Amer Legion 12$ - Davern
Tropicana D - Brown

Red Fox D$ - Skrutsky
Hi n' Dri - Kachik

4 Sticks & 2 Ta Tas$ - McNerney

Legion D$ - Dunham

Vogel's PitStop Crew - Vogel

The Cue Tips - Mcmichael

Hicks & Chicks - Eberlin

Dead Brain Bananas - Greene

Post 1338 - Howsare

Marlin's D - Shontz

Amer Legion 12$ - Davern

Cargo Pants$ - Thompson

The Cue Tips - Mcmichael

Dead Brain Bananas - Greene

Marlin's D - Shontz
Cargo Pants$ - Thompson

Red Fox D$ - Skrutsky

4 Sticks & 2 Ta Tas$ - McNerney

Dead Brain Bananas - Greene

Legion D$ - Dunham

Marlin's D - Shontz
Hi n' Dri - Kachik

Legion D$ - Dunham

Marlin's D - Shontz

Legion D$ - Dunham
Red Fox D$ - Skrutsky

4 Sticks & 2 Ta Tas$ - McNerney

Red Fox D$ - Skrutsky

Bracket Winner
4 Sticks & 2 Ta

Tas$ -

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

36

35

50

57

34

33

49

62

PA State Pool Tournament

Division: D Bracket:M

61

L23

L24

L21

L22

L19

L20

L17

L18 W61

L35

L36

L33

L34

L50

L49

L57

9th-12th Place: $80.00

7th-8th Place: $100.00

5th-6th Place: $200.00

4th Place: $300.00

3rd Place: $400.00

March 13, 2022 - 2:06 PM

64 Team Master Chart

From A-17

From B-17

From A-18

From B-18

From A-20

From B-20

From B-19

From A-19

From A-24

From B-24

From B-23

From A-23

From B-22

From B-21

From A-21

From A-22

From B-40

From A-40

From B-39

From A-39

From B-38

From A-38

From B-37

From A-37

From B-44

From A-44

From B-43

From A-43

From B-42

From A-42

From B-41

From A-41

2nd Place: $500.00

1st Place: $600.00
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41

40

39

38

37

45

46

47

48

51

52

53

54

55

58

60

59

56


